eWON4002™
Ethernet Gateway
Remote Access Server (RAS)
Programmable Industrial Router (PIR)
Datalogger
Integrated Input/Output
3 serial Ports
INSTALLATION GUIDE

• Datalogging
 1.7 Part Numbers and internal options
Part Number structure of the eWON® product range:
EWaabcc/xy
Where (examples):
• aa = Type of hardware platform:
• 05 = eWON500™
• 21 = eWON2001™
• 41 = eWON4001™
• 42 = eWON4002™
• 12 = eWON1002™
• b = Power supply:
• 1 = Universal 110-230VAC
• 2 = Low voltage DC power supply
page 2 of 35
eWON4002™
Installation Guide
ver 2.04
• cc= Communication:
• 01 = NO modem (Ethernet only)
• 02 = PSTN modem
• 05 = GSM/GPRS modem
• /xy = Options:
The only option of the eWON4002™ is the modem type.
Available Part Numbers for the eWON4002™ platform:
Table 1: List of available Part  Numbers
 1.8 External accessories
External accessories available for the eWON4002™ platform:
Table 2: Available external accessories
Type/Description Part Number
eWON4002™/Ethernet EW42201
eWON4002™/PSTN33 (PSTN modem) EW42202
eWON4002™/GSM/GPRS (GSM/GPRS modem) EW42205
Description Part Number
Starter Kit (Eth cables: 1 straight, 1 crossed + CDROM) EW40901
Antenna GSM/GPRS (dual band fixing by screw) EW40902
Antenna adapter SMA-M/FME-M EW40908
Serial cable 2m for Schneider SUBD9-MiniDIN EW40906
page 3 of 35
eWON4002™
Installation Guide
ver 2.04
 2 Structure of the eWON® technical documentation
The eWON® technical documentation is structured in 4 different levels as shown in the table below:
Table 3: eWON® technical documentation different levels